SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 4

14345

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 4,500.00	
Engineering @ 12%			, , ,	\$ 1,620.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,040.00	\$ 15,120.00 \$ 2,826.00
Extra Manhole Depth	14.13	VF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,826.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 339.12
Total Cost			\$ 224.00	\$ 3,165.12
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Facing original & 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%	<u> </u>			
Total Cost				
701170031				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Francisco entre a 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	l—————	 _		l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 18,285.12

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/15/2025

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 4

14345

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	488	LF	\$49.50	\$ 24,156.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,898.72
Total Cost			\$ 55.44	\$ 27,054.72
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	488	TF	\$ 4.80	\$ 2,342.40
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 281.09
Total Cost	 		\$ 5.38	\$ 2,623.49
Fundana a dia na Ca 400/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	 		ŀ
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		L		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<u></u>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 29,678.21

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/15/2025